
 2022 Kindy Planner - Thursday, Friday alt. Wednesday (Possums, Kwendas)

            FEBRUARY                 MARCH
Wk MON TUES WED THUR FRI Wk MON TUES WED THUR FRI Wk MON TUES WED THUR FRI

3 4 5 6 7 1 1 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4
10 11 12 13 14 2 7 8 9 10 11 6 7 8 9 10 11
17 18 19 20 21 3 14 15 16 17 18 7 14 15 16 17 18
24 25 26 27 28 4 21 22 23 27 25 8 21 22 23 24 25

1 31 5 28 9 28 29 30 31

                APRIL                    MAY                  JUNE
Wk MON TUES WED THUR FRI Wk MON TUES WED THUR FRI Wk MON TUES WED THUR FRI
9 1 2 2 3 4 5 6 6 1 2 3

10 4 5 6 7 8 3 9 10 11 12 13 7 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 4 16 17 18 19 21 8 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 5 23 24 25 26 27 9 20 21 22 23 24

1 25 26 27 28 29 6 30 31 10 27 28 29 30

                JULY                AUGUST           SEPTEMBER
Wk MON TUES WED THUR FRI Wk MON TUES WED THUR FRI Wk MON TUES WED THUR FRI
10 1 3 1 2 3 4 5 7 1 2

4 5 6 7 8 4 8 9 10 11 12 8 5 6 7 8 9
11 12 13 14 15 5 15 16 17 18 19 9 12 13 14 15 16

1 18 19 20 21 22 6 22 23 24 25 26 10 19 20 21 22 23
2 25 26 27 28 29 7 29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30

            OCTOBER             NOVEMBER             DECEMBER
Wk MON TUES WED THUR FRI Wk MON TUES WED THUR FRI Wk MON TUES WED THUR FRI

3 4 5 6 7 4 1 2 3 4 8 1 2
1 10 11 12 13 14 5 7 8 9 10 11 9 5 6 7 8 9
2 17 18 19 20 21 6 14 15 16 17 18 10 12 13 14 15 16
3 24 25 26 27 28 7 21 22 23 24 25 19 20 21 22 23
4 31 8 28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30

Public Holidays 2021 Term Dates
  Students Attend Monday 7 March Labour Day Term 1 Monday 31 January-Friday 8 April
  School Holidays/Public Holidays Friday 15 April Good Friday Term 2 Tuesday 26 April-Friday 1 July
  School Development Day (Students do not attend) Monday 25 April ANZAC Day Term 3 Monday 18 July-Friday 23 September

Monday 6 June WA Day Term 4 Monday 10 October-Thursday 15 December

JANUARY


